990090993 09/02/2021

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD197707

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Beijing Dongshengsaian Education Technology Co. Ltd.	08/09/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beijing Donghengsaian Education Technology Co. Ltd.	
Address:	6005, Underground Part, Building 1,	
	Shuangqiao East Road Chaoyang District	
	100022 Beijing	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Chine	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79309371

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Beijing Donghengsaian

Education Technology Co. Ltd.

6005, Underground Part, Building 1, Address:

Shuangqiao East Road Chaoyang District

100022 Beijing

Country: CN

990090993

REEL: 007408 FRAME: 0674

TRADEMARK

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007408 FRAME: 0675

RECORDED: 09/02/2021